
RED TEAM
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Red Braun Intertec Tyler Stein 46
Red Braun Intertec Bo Hale 46
Red Braun Intertec Chad Menard 39
Red Braun Intertec Clayton Hondaley 50
Red Braun Intertec Joel Phillips 41

222
Red Keystone Concrete 2 Jim Ruede 39
Red Keystone Concrete 2 James Nitschke 45
Red Keystone Concrete 2 Jason Rudewick 42
Red Keystone Concrete 2 Matt Carey 36
Red Keystone Concrete 2 Wade Mayfield 47

209
Red Keystone Concrete 1 Sean McGarity 42
Red Keystone Concrete 1 Colby Wheaton 42
Red Keystone Concrete 1 Ed Kelley 41
Red Keystone Concrete 1 Brian Elkinton 40
Red Keystone Concrete 1 Ghost 32

197
Red Allegion David Carter 45
Red Allegion Jose Sarmiento 43
Red Allegion Rick Annunzio 32
Red Allegion Robert Thornber 35
Red Allegion RB Sontag 38

193
Red Lehmann Engineering Scott Weaver 42
Red Lehmann Engineering Josh Dyess 33
Red Lehmann Engineering Don Delgado 36
Red Lehmann Engineering Darrell Lehmann 34
Red Lehmann Engineering Jason Tarbox 45

190



RED TEAM
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Red CDS Muery Derek Snoga 47
Red CDS Muery Kevin Ethridge 49
Red CDS Muery Jacob Posey 43
Red CDS Muery Tyler Meats 46

185
Red RVK Architects Kyle Trepagnier 15
Red RVK Architects Claudia Chavez 10
Red RVK Architects Don Weiss 18
Red RVK Architects Ryan Ruttger 35
Red RVK Architects Kyle Brusveen 22

100



RED Individual
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Red Braun Intertec Clayton Hondaley 50
Red CDS Muery Kevin Ethridge 49
Red Keystone Concrete 2 Wade Mayfield 47
Red CDS Muery Derek Snoga 47
Red Braun Intertec Tyler Stein 46
Red Braun Intertec Bo Hale 46
Red CDS Muery Tyler Meats 46
Red Keystone Concrete 2 James Nitschke 45
Red Allegion David Carter 45
Red Lehmann Engineering Jason Tarbox 45
Red Allegion Jose Sarmiento 43
Red CDS Muery Jacob Posey 43
Red Keystone Concrete 1 Sean McGarity 42
Red Keystone Concrete 1 Colby Wheaton 42
Red Keystone Concrete 2 Jason Rudewick 42
Red Lehmann Engineering Scott Weaver 42
Red Keystone Concrete 1 Ed Kelley 41
Red Braun Intertec Joel Phillips 41
Red Keystone Concrete 1 Brian Elkinton 40
Red Keystone Concrete 2 Jim Ruede 39
Red Braun Intertec Chad Menard 39
Red Allegion RB Sontag 38
Red Keystone Concrete 2 Matt Carey 36
Red Lehmann Engineering Don Delgado 36
Red Allegion Robert Thornber 35
Red RVK Architects Ryan Ruttger 35
Red Lehmann Engineering Darrell Lehmann 34
Red Lehmann Engineering Josh Dyess 33
Red Allegion Rick Annunzio 32
Red RVK Architects Kyle Brusveen 22



RED Individual
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Red RVK Architects Don Weiss 18
Red RVK Architects Kyle Trepagnier 15
Red RVK Architects Claudia Chavez 10



BLUE TEAM
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Blue FA Nunnelly Daryl Frye 39
Blue FA Nunnelly Phillip Caseres 49
Blue FA Nunnelly Blaine 36
Blue FA Nunnelly Greg Vaughn 33
Blue FA Nunnelly Florin Popa 50

207
Blue Keller-Martin Construction Reb Brem 39
Blue Keller-Martin Construction Randy Reiley 38
Blue Keller-Martin Construction Andrew Staskayage 39
Blue Keller-Martin Construction George Vaughn 45
Blue Keller-Martin Construction Hayden Philds 38

199
Blue Trane Aaron Caldwell 47
Blue Trane Steve More 26
Blue Trane Robert Bautista 44
Blue Trane Michael Furst 38
Blue Trane Tim Wheeler 40

195
Blue Harvey Cleary Will Bernhard 45
Blue Harvey Cleary Brian Ramos 25
Blue Harvey Cleary Victor Huerta 42
Blue Harvey Cleary Hayden Boster 38
Blue Harvey Cleary Doug Latimer 26

176
Blue M & S Engineering 2 Greg Houston 30
Blue M & S Engineering 2 Kevin McClellan 20
Blue M & S Engineering 2 Brady Dietert 33
Blue M & S Engineering 2 Trey Sims 33
Blue M & S Engineering 2 Jonathan Houston 40

156



BLUE TEAM
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Blue M & S Engineering 1 Reid 39
Blue M & S Engineering 1 James Polonis 33
Blue M & S Engineering 1 Patrick Howard 25
Blue M & S Engineering 1 Lance Klein 16
Blue M & S Engineering 1 Brian Mueth 35

148
Blue Alamo Architects Nick Villa 41
Blue Alamo Architects Jeffrey Watson 38
Blue Alamo Architects Randy Flores 24
Blue Alamo Architects Beverly Baldwin 23
Blue Alamo Architects Marc Kimbell 22

148



Blue Individual
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Blue FA Nunnelly Florin Popa 50
Blue FA Nunnelly Phillip Caseres 49
Blue Trane Aaron Caldwell 47
Blue Harvey Cleary Will Bernhard 45
Blue Keller-Martin Construction George Vaughn 45
Blue Trane Robert Bautista 44
Blue Harvey Cleary Victor Huerta 42
Blue Alamo Architects Nick Villa 41
Blue M & S Engineering 2 Jonathan Houston 40
Blue Trane Tim Wheeler 40
Blue M & S Engineering 1 Reid 39
Blue FA Nunnelly Daryl Frye 39
Blue Keller-Martin Construction Reb Brem 39
Blue Keller-Martin Construction Andrew Staskayage 39
Blue Trane Michael Furst 38
Blue Harvey Cleary Hayden Boster 38
Blue Alamo Architects Jeffrey Watson 38
Blue Keller-Martin Construction Randy Reiley 38
Blue Keller-Martin Construction Hayden Philds 38
Blue FA Nunnelly Blaine 36
Blue M & S Engineering 1 Brian Mueth 35
Blue M & S Engineering 1 James Polonis 33
Blue M & S Engineering 2 Brady Dietert 33
Blue M & S Engineering 2 Trey Sims 33
Blue FA Nunnelly Greg Vaughn 33
Blue M & S Engineering 2 Greg Houston 30
Blue Trane Steve More 26
Blue Harvey Cleary Doug Latimer 26
Blue M & S Engineering 1 Patrick Howard 25
Blue Harvey Cleary Brian Ramos 25
Blue Alamo Architects Randy Flores 24



Blue Individual
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Blue Alamo Architects Beverly Baldwin 23
Blue Alamo Architects Marc Kimbell 22
Blue M & S Engineering 2 Kevin McClellan 20
Blue M & S Engineering 1 Lance Klein 16



YELLOW TEAM
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Yellow Terracon Rudy Bazan 50
Yellow Terracon Robert Tijerina 47
Yellow Terracon Tony Rivera 52
Yellow Terracon Art Rivera 50
Yellow Terracon Rue Ferguson 50

249
Yellow Pape-Dawson Ghost 42
Yellow Pape-Dawson Jim Welch 43
Yellow Pape-Dawson Fernando Diego 41
Yellow Pape-Dawson Nick Sirianni 44
Yellow Pape-Dawson Caleb Chance 36

206
Yellow IES Engineering Agustin Tellez 39
Yellow IES Engineering Justice Edge 34
Yellow IES Engineering Trey Zuehl 45
Yellow IES Engineering Brett Fairman 37
Yellow IES Engineering Lyndon Bartosh 31

186
Yellow LPA Architects Lowell Tacker 45
Yellow LPA Architects Brian Gottard 44
Yellow LPA Architects Mark Oppelt 41
Yellow LPA Architects Maddie Waschko 9
Yellow LPA Architects Brittany Haberstroh 37

176
Yellow Spectrum Lighting 1 Dennis Golsch 36
Yellow Spectrum Lighting 1 Adolfo Requenez, Jr. 23
Yellow Spectrum Lighting 1 Jorge Flores 39
Yellow Spectrum Lighting 1 James R 36
Yellow Spectrum Lighting 1 Lan Kelly 24

158



YELLOW TEAM
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Yellow Spectrum Lighting 2 Brad kerrick 43
Yellow Spectrum Lighting 2 RJ Paez 28
Yellow Spectrum Lighting 2 Chris Moore 30
Yellow Spectrum Lighting 2 Rafael Bedolla 24
Yellow Spectrum Lighting 2 Grant Hester 33

158



Yellow Individual
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Yellow Terracon Tony Rivera 52
Yellow Terracon Rudy Bazan 50
Yellow Terracon Art Rivera 50
Yellow Terracon Rue Ferguson 50
Yellow Terracon Robert Tijerina 47
Yellow LPA Architects Lowell Tacker 45
Yellow IES Engineering Trey Zuehl 45
Yellow LPA Architects Brian Gottard 44
Yellow Pape-Dawson Nick Sirianni 44
Yellow Spectrum Lighting 2 Brad kerrick 43
Yellow Pape-Dawson Jim Welch 43
Yellow LPA Architects Mark Oppelt 41
Yellow Pape-Dawson Fernando Diego 41
Yellow Spectrum Lighting 1 Jorge Flores 39
Yellow IES Engineering Agustin Tellez 39
Yellow LPA Architects Brittany Haberstroh 37
Yellow IES Engineering Brett Fairman 37
Yellow Spectrum Lighting 1 Dennis Golsch 36
Yellow Spectrum Lighting 1 James R 36
Yellow Pape-Dawson Caleb Chance 36
Yellow IES Engineering Justice Edge 34
Yellow Spectrum Lighting 2 Grant Hester 33
Yellow IES Engineering Lyndon Bartosh 31
Yellow Spectrum Lighting 2 Chris Moore 30
Yellow Spectrum Lighting 2 RJ Paez 28
Yellow Spectrum Lighting 1 Lan Kelly 24
Yellow Spectrum Lighting 2 Rafael Bedolla 24
Yellow Spectrum Lighting 1 Adolfo Requenez, Jr. 23
Yellow LPA Architects Maddie Waschko 9



WHITE TEAM
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
White JP Hart Clark Curnutt 48
White JP Hart Smokey Butler 48
White JP Hart Brad Frerich 47
White JP Hart Kasper 51
White JP Hart Joe 48

242
White 2M Lighting Adrian Lozano 35
White 2M Lighting Doug Merrill 36
White 2M Lighting Brian McBrearty 35
White 2M Lighting Greg Beal 38
White 2M Lighting Lee Raspberry 42

186
White Arias & Associates Jonathan Hawkins 36
White Arias & Associates Jason Fuege 32
White Arias & Associates Chris Hiller 30
White Arias & Associates Jaime Galindo 38
White Arias & Associates Coy Armstrong 41

177
White Zachry 2 Darrell Arevalo 26
White Zachry 2 Darren Ratajski 33
White Zachry 2 Glen Young 35
White Zachry 2 Ben Paschal 33
White Zachry 2 Dave Roberson 33

160
White ASSA ABLOY Charlie Gault 41
White ASSA ABLOY Brian Eddy 21
White ASSA ABLOY Scott Hanson 38
White ASSA ABLOY Robert Hofmann 18
White ASSA ABLOY Brooke Bastin 38

156



WHITE TEAM
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
White Zachry 1 Terry Coram 34
White Zachry 1 Adam Sauer 30
White Zachry 1 Donnie Connell 21
White Zachry 1 Bill Adams 35
White Zachry 1 Vic Rosen 34

154
White Professional Flooring Supply Jorge Villarreal 27
White Professional Flooring Supply Dan Lee 34
White Professional Flooring Supply Vance Haas 27

88



White Individual
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
White JP Hart Kasper Kotera 51
White JP Hart Clark Curnutt 48
White JP Hart Smokey Butler 48
White JP Hart Joe 48
White JP Hart Brad Frerich 47
White 2M Lighting Lee Raspberry 42
White Arias & Associates Coy Armstrong 41
White ASSA ABLOY Charlie Gault 41
White Arias & Associates Jaime Galindo 38
White ASSA ABLOY Scott Hanson 38
White ASSA ABLOY Brooke Bastin 38
White 2M Lighting Greg Beal 38
White Arias & Associates Jonathan Hawkins 36
White 2M Lighting Doug Merrill 36
White Zachry 1 Bill Adams 35
White Zachry 2 Glen Young 35
White 2M Lighting Adrian Lozano 35
White 2M Lighting Brian McBrearty 35
White Professional Flooring Supply Dan Lee 34
White Zachry 1 Terry Coram 34
White Zachry 1 Vic Rosen 34
White Zachry 2 Darren Ratajski 33
White Zachry 2 Ben Paschal 33
White Zachry 2 Dave Roberson 33
White Arias & Associates Jason Fuege 32
White Arias & Associates Chris Hiller 30
White Zachry 1 Adam Sauer 30
White Professional Flooring Supply Jorge Villarreal 27
White Professional Flooring Supply Vance Haas 27
White Zachry 2 Darrell Arevalo 26



White Individual
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
White Zachry 1 Donnie Connell 21
White ASSA ABLOY Brian Eddy 21
White ASSA ABLOY Robert Hofmann 18



GREEN TEAM
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Green TTG Randy Ortiz 49
Green TTG Tae Hwang 34
Green TTG Cody Haby 39
Green TTG John Miranda 42
Green TTG Edward Ortie 44

208
Green Datum Engineers Larry Rickels 38
Green Datum Engineers Tim Stocks 39
Green Datum Engineers Charlie Dodson 48
Green Datum Engineers Craig Rios 27
Green Datum Engineers Adam Schneider 43

195
Green Sabinal Group Clint Snell 47
Green Sabinal Group David Salinas 42
Green Sabinal Group Ray Dale 43
Green Sabinal Group Tyler Temperton 21
Green Sabinal Group Mr Danny 36

189
Green Ed Carleton Ed Carleton 28
Green Ed Carleton Sam Sitterle 33
Green Ed Carleton Carolyn Pike 43
Green Ed Carleton Vincent Sullivan 34
Green Ed Carleton Steve  Tristan 42

180
Green Alpha Consulting Engineers Thomas Hamer 32
Green Alpha Consulting Engineers Steve Bourassa 37
Green Alpha Consulting Engineers Zach Kircus 24
Green Alpha Consulting Engineers Michael Berringer 39
Green Alpha Consulting Engineers Carlos Constantino 46

178



GREEN TEAM
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Green Workspace Solutions Bill Schiller 27
Green Workspace Solutions John Kush 35
Green Workspace Solutions Mike Drewry 6
Green Workspace Solutions Jeff Young 35
Green Workspace Solutions Larry Nitsche 31

134
Green TLC Engineering Anthony 39
Green TLC Engineering Trevor 37
Green TLC Engineering Tony 35

111



GREEN Individual
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Green TTG Randy Ortiz 49
Green Datum Engineers Charlie Dodson 48
Green Sabinal Group Clint Snell 47
Green Alpha Consulting Engineers Carlos Constantino 46
Green TTG Edward Ortie 44
Green Sabinal Group Ray Dale 43
Green Ed Carleton Carolyn Pike 43
Green Datum Engineers Adam Schneider 43
Green TTG John Miranda 42
Green Sabinal Group David Salinas 42
Green Ed Carleton Steve  Tristan 42
Green TTG Cody Haby 39
Green TLC Engineering Anthony 39
Green Datum Engineers Tim Stocks 39
Green Alpha Consulting Engineers Michael Berringer 39
Green Datum Engineers Larry Rickels 38
Green TLC Engineering Trevor 37
Green Alpha Consulting Engineers Steve Bourassa 37
Green Sabinal Group Mr Danny 36
Green Workspace Solutions John Kush 35
Green Workspace Solutions Jeff Young 35
Green TLC Engineering Tony 35
Green TTG Tae Hwang 34
Green Ed Carleton Vincent Sullivan 34
Green Ed Carleton Sam Sitterle 33
Green Alpha Consulting Engineers Thomas Hamer 32
Green Workspace Solutions Larry Nitsche 31
Green Ed Carleton Ed Carleton 28
Green Workspace Solutions Bill Schiller 27
Green Datum Engineers Craig Rios 27



GREEN Individual
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Green Alpha Consulting Engineers Zach Kircus 24
Green Sabinal Group Tyler Temperton 21
Green Workspace Solutions Mike Drewry 6



Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

FA Nunnelly Daryl Frye 39
FA Nunnelly Phillip Caseres 49
FA Nunnelly Blaine 36
FA Nunnelly Greg Vaughn 33
FA Nunnelly Florin Popa 50

207
FA Nunnelly Florin Popa 50 Male CH

Alamo Architects Beverly Baldwin 23 Lady CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Braun Intertec Tyler Stein 46
Braun Intertec Bo Hale 46
Braun Intertec Chad Menard 39
Braun Intertec Clayton Hondaley 50
Braun Intertec Joel Phillips 41

222
Braun Intertec Clayton Hondaley 50 Male CH

RVK Architects Claudia Chavez 10 Lady CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Terracon Rudy Bazan 50
Terracon Robert Tijerina 47
Terracon Tony Rivera 52
Terracon Art Rivera 50
Terracon Rue Ferguson 50

249
Terracon Tony Rivera 52 Male CH

LPA Architects Brittany Haberstroh 37 Lady CH
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Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

JP Hart Clark Curnutt 48
JP Hart Smokey Butler 48
JP Hart Brad Frerich 47
JP Hart Kasper 51
JP Hart Joe 48

242
JP Hart Kasper Kotera 51 Male CH

LPA Architects - Yellow Course Maddie Waschko 9 Lady CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

TTG Randy Ortiz 49
TTG Tae Hwang 34
TTG Cody Haby 39
TTG John Miranda 42
TTG Edward Ortie 44

208
TTG Randy Ortiz 49 Male CH

Ed Carleton Carolyn Pike 43 Lady CH

Green Course

G
RE

EN
 T

EA
M

 C
H

White Course

G
RE

EN
 T

EA
M

 C
H


	Red Team
	Red Individual
	Blue Team
	Blue Individual
	Yellow Team
	Yellow Individual
	White Team 
	White Individual
	Green Team
	Green Individual
	Awards

